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 Adult - 15"  Adult - 15"

 Peds - 11"  Peds - 11"

 EI - 10"  EI - 10"

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
   
   
   
   
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

   M2300 $165.00  M2200-WB $185.00

 M5500 $200.00  M5100 $185.00  M5300 $265.00  M5200 $285.00

Detatchable

COBRA mounting system includes detachable mounting

bracket.

M2500 $105.00 M2100-WB $85.00

COBRA

Large

Medium

Small

Large

Medium

Small

C
O

N
T

O
U

R

C
R

A
D

L
E

Standard

Narrow

19"

14"
N/A

AXYS-P22L $500 ONYX-P22L $500 LINX-P22L $540 PRO-P22L

$510 LINX-P44V

AXYS-AP1V

AXYS-P22V $500

$400 FB-COBRA-P5L $540

AXYS-P5V $155 ONYX-P5V $155 FB-COBRA-P5V $540

AXYS-P44L $510 ONYX-P44L

PRO-AP2V

PRO-AP2L

$330 COBRA-AP1V $547 FB-COBRA-AP1V $627

$627$315

$315

$315

14"

10"

8"

6"

*5"
AXYS-P5L $155
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$205

AXYS-P4V $285

AXYS-P6V $155
*6"

AXYS-P6L $155

AXYS-P1L

$215

PRO-CCP3V $175 COBRA-CCP3V $420 FB-COBRA-CCP3V $515

Swing-Away

REMOAVBLE

MOUNTING

BRACKET
(PART SOLD SEPARATELY

FROM POST & PAD)

COBRA-CCP3L

$627

ONYX-P12V $205 LINX-P12V COBRA-P12V $440

$220 COBRA-P12L $440

$540 PRO-P22V $465

$205

ONYX-P12L

$420 FB-COBRA-CCS3V $505PRO-CCS3V $165 COBRA-CCS3V

Early

Interv ention

Small

Medium

Large

REMOAVBLE &

SWING AWAY

MNT BRACKET
(PART SOLD SEPARATELY

FROM POST & PAD)

PRO-CCP2L$180 ONYX-CCP2L $190

$420

$220

$145

C
-P

L
U

S
H

MOUNTING BRACKET ORDER GUIDE - E1028

$497

$220 COBRA-P3V $417

FB-COBRA-CCP2L $505

$135ONYX-CCS2V $180

AXYS-CCS3L $190 ONYX-CCS3L

$155

AXYS-CCS2V $180 LINX-CCS2V

FB-COBRA-CCS3L $505

COBRA-CCS2V $410

AXYS-CCP3V $200

AXYS-CCS3V $190

PRO-CCP2V $165 COBRA-CCP2VAXYS-CCP2V $180 ONYX-CCP2V $190 LINX-CCP2V $135

AXYS-CCS2L

AXYS

FB-COBRA-CCS2V $495

$180

$515

ONYX-P4V $285

ONYX-P2V $215

LINX-P1V$205

$315 ONYX-AP1V $315 LINX-AP1V

$215

ONYX-P1L $205 LINX-P1L

$205

ONYX-P3V $205

ONYX-P3L $205 LINX-P3L

$515

$430 FB-COBRA-CCP4V $525PRO-CCP4V$200 LINX-CCP4V

$420

$430 $515FB-COBRA-CCS4V

$200 LINX-CCS4L

$155

$430 FB-COBRA-CCS4L

FB-COBRA-CCP3L

AXYS-CCP4V $210

AXYS-AP2L $315 ONYX-AP2L

AXYS-P1V

AXYS-P3L $205

ONYX-P22V

AXYS-CCS4L $200 ONYX-CCS4L

ONYX-CCP4V

$315 ONYX-AP2V LINX-AP2V$315

$205

PRO-P1V

AXYS-AP2V

$220 COBRA-P8V $417

LINX-CCS3L $145 PRO-CCS3L $165 COBRA-CCS3L

$190 LINX-CCS3V

LINX-CCS2L

ONYX-CCP4L $185PRO-CCP4L$155

PRO-CCS2V $155

ONYX-CCS2L

ONYX-CCS3V

$410 FB-COBRA-CCP2V $505

COBRA-CCS2L

$155 PRO-CCS4V $175 COBRA-CCS4V

$410 FB-COBRA-CCS2L $495

$165 COBRA-CCP2L $410

$135 PRO-CCS2L $155

$430 FB-COBRA-CCP4L $525

$175

COBRA-CCP4V

COBRA-CCP4L

$145

FB-COBRA-P12VAXYS-P12V $205 $535

LINX-CCP3V

PRO-CCS4L

$555$510 LINX-P44L $550 PRO-P44L

$550 PRO-P44V

$200

$185

$500

$555

LINX-CCS4V

$190

$175

$205 LINX-P12L $205 PRO-P12L

AXYS-P44V $510

LINX-P22V

ONYX-P44V

AXYS-P12L

PRO-CCP3L

LINX-CCP2L $135

PRO-P12V

AXYS-CCP2L

AXYS-CCP4L $210

AXYS-CCS4V $200 ONYX-CCS4V $200

ONYX-CCP3V

AXYS-CCP3L $200

LINX-CCP4L

LINX-CCP3L $145

$180

$190

ONYX-CCP3L

COBRA-CCS4L

$190

$417

AXYS-AP1L $315 ONYX-AP1L $315

$140 PRO-P5V $180 COBRA-P5V $400

$220 COBRA-P8L

AXYS-P8V $205

AXYS-P3V $205

LINX-P5V

ONYX-P5L $155 LINX-P5L $140

$497

$447COBRA-P2L

$220

ONYX-P8V

FB-COBRA-P8L $497PRO-P8L $417

$417ONYX-P1V FB-COBRA-P1V

$230

ONYX-P2L

$205 PRO-P1L COBRA-P1L $417

PRO-P2V

$215 LINX-P2L

$497

FB-COBRA-P8V$205 PRO-P8V$205 LINX-P8V

PRO-AP1L

PRO-AP1V

$547$315 LINX-AP2L

$547

PRO-P5L $180 COBRA-P5L

$330 COBRA-AP2L

FB-COBRA-P1L

FB-COBRA-P2V

$230$215

$205 COBRA-P1V

AXYS-P8L $205 LINX-P8L $205ONYX-P8L $205

LINX-P3V $205 PRO-P3V

COBRA-P3L$205 PRO-P3L $220

LINX-P2V $215

PRO-P2LAXYS-P2L

AXYS-P2V

State: ZIP:

LINX-P4L $315

HEAD SUPPORTS - E0955

Fax:
The HCPCS CODES provided are based on code verification through PDAC or our interpretation of the code definitions. The use of HCPCS CODES does not ensure coverage or payment. For coverage information, verify the appropriate payer's coverage policy.

PRO COBRA COBRA-FB
AXYS-P4L $285

$527

LINX-P4V
19"

$220

FB-COBRA-P2L

$527COBRA-P2V $447

ONYX-P4L $285

$497

$315 COBRA-P4V $450 FB-COBRA-P4V $590PRO-P4V $320

PRO-P4L $320 FB-COBRA-P4L $590COBRA-P4L $450

Ship To:

Attention:

Address:

Address:

AXYS ONYX LINX

Fax:

Whitmyer headrests come unassembled. Please add item WHITASSY001 if the dealer would like parts assembled. This is a no charge option.

Dealer Phone:

Confirm Via:

Ship To City:

Ship To Phone:

FB-COBRA-P3V

FB-COBRA-P3L

FB-COBRA-AP1LCOBRA-AP1L

ONYX-P6V $155

Mark For:

Dealer Acct #:

Dealer:

Dealer Contact:

Dealer Address:

Dealer City:

PO#:

State: ZIP:

FB-COBRA-P6V $540

LINX-AP1L $330

FB-COBRA-P12L $535

COBRA-P6L $400 FB-COBRA-P6L $540

LINX-P6V $140 PRO-P6V

$627$315

FB-COBRA-AP2L

$465

$330 COBRA-AP2V $547 FB-COBRA-AP2V

N/A

$575 FBCOB-HU-ITSSV $665

Head Support System Mounting Brackets must be ordered separately, except for COBRA - Note: If Dual Mount Pad is selected then quantity 2 of the appropriate Mounting Bracket must be selected.

ONYX LINX PRO

AXYS-HU-ITSSV $355 ONYX-HU-ITSSV $355 LINX-HU-ITSSV $355 PRO-HU-ITSSV $370 COBRA-HU-ITSSV

$665

AXYS-HU-ITSSL $355 ONYX-HU-ITSSL $355 LINX-HU-ITSSL $355 PRO-HU-ITSSL $370

AXYS-HU-STSSL $355 ONYX-HU-STSSL $355 LINX-HU-STSSL $355 PRO-HU-STSSL $370 COBRA-HU-STSSL

$665COBRA-HU-ITSSL $575 FBCOB-HU-ITSSL

$370 COBRA-HU-STSSV

$575 FBCOB-HU-MTLSV$355 PRO-HU-MTLSV $370 COBRA-HU-MTLSV

$575

$575 FBCOB-HU-STSSL

Date:

$355 PRO-HU-LTLSL $370 COBRA-HU-LTLSL

ONYX-P6L $155 LINX-P6L $140 PRO-P6L $180

12"
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$355 PRO-HU-LTLSV $370 COBRA-HU-LTLSV

AXYS-HU-STSSV

AXYS-HU-MTLSL

$355

$575 FBCOB-HU-LTLSL $665

AXYS-HU-MTLSV $355 ONYX-HU-MTLSV $355 LINX-HU-MTLSV

FBCOB-HU-STSSV $665

$355 ONYX-HU-MTLSL $355 LINX-HU-MTLSL $355 PRO-HU-MTLSL $370 COBRA-HU-MTLSL

ONYX-HU-STSSV $355 LINX-HU-STSSV $355 PRO-HU-STSSV

WHITMYER Head Supports - E0955

September 2016

$575 FBCOB-HU-MTLSL $665

$665

AXYS-HU-LTLSL $355 ONYX-HU-LTLSL $355 LINX-HU-LTLSL

$575 FBCOB-HU-LTLSV $665AXYS-HU-LTLSV $355 ONYX-HU-LTLSV $355 LINX-HU-LTLSV

$497

$180 COBRA-P6V $400

ORDER INFORMATION: Customer Serv ice: 800-333-4000 Fax: 800-300-7502

www.sunrisemedical.com Specif ications are subject to change without notice.

Copy right ©2016 Sunrise Medical MK-100362 REV B.

Page 1



19"

P4
19"w X 9"h

14"

P2
13-1/4"w X 7-1/2"h

10"

P1
9-1/4"w X 5"h

HEADS UP
Common

Sizes

Infant

HU-I
2.8" Neck Width

5.6" Short Arms

Standard Foam

Small

HU-S
3.5" Neck Width

5.6" Short Arms

Standard Foam

Medium

HU-M
4.1" Neck Width

9" Long Arms

Standard Foam

Large

HU-L
5.3" Neck Width

9" Long Arms

Standard Foam

19" Dual Mount

P44
19"w X 9"h

12" Narrow

P12
13-1/4"w X 5"h

14" Dual Mount

P22
13-1/4"w X 7-1/2"h

Standard

AP2
8"-18"w X 5"h

Narrow

AP1
6"-14"w X 3"h

Cover
Options

L = LYCRA V = Reverse Dartex

C-PLUSH

Large

CCP4
7"w X 5"h

Medium

CCP3
6"w X 4-1/2"h

Small

CCP2
5"h X 4"h

8"

P3
7-1/2"w X 5"h

NOTES

CONTOUR
CRADLE

Large

CCS4
13"w X 7-1/2"h

Medium

CCS3
10"w X 6-1/4"h

SPECIALTY
PLUS

6"

P8
6"w X 4"h

ADJUST
-A-

PLUSH

Small

CCS2
8-1/2"w X 5-1/2"h

PAD STYLES

PLUSH

ORDER INFORMATION: Customer Serv ice: 800-333-4000 Fax: 800-300-7502

www.sunrisemedical.com Specif ications are subject to change without notice.

Copy right ©2016 Sunrise Medical MK-100362 REV B.
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